

મમલતી: તાલ દીવા મે કુમર ગઝાલ
આફી વલ ત્રિમાર્ષી આર્થ

Schedule XLV-Form No.-134

કાર્યપાલક ગામિદતી

ગ્રામીણ કાર્ય વિભાગ

ગામ્ય પ્રમુખ નરકતિવાનગ

DIVISION

પત્રપાટ્રી

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

M.B.N. 1205/2020-21

ફો 200-55

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
(15). Restoration of main cuts - do -					
447.17m ³ vide T.M.B p - (37)					
@ Rs. 386.14/m ³ — Rs. 18214.00					
(2/2). Making of Earthen shoulder - do -					
418.02m ² vide T.M.B p - (37)					
@ Rs. 57.56/m ² — Rs. 24061.00					
(3/3). Repair of pathways - do -					
52.56m ² vide T.M.B p - (37)					
@ Rs. 403.80/m ² — Rs. 21224.00					
(4/5). patch repairs over B.T - do -					
52.56m ² vide T.M.B p - (38)					
@ Rs. 298.61/m ² — Rs. 15695.00					
(5/9). Maint. of Road signs - do -					
0.600km vide T.M.B p - (38)					
@ Rs. 1077.81/km — Rs. 647.00					
(6/10). Maint. of 200m @ km Stones - do -					
1.200km vide T.M.B p - (38)					
@ Rs. 702.29/km — Rs. 843.00					
(7/11). Trimming of grass & weeds - do -					
756.00m ² vide T.M.B p - (38)					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Limit: 150.00m ²					
@ RS. 224/m ²					RS. 1620.00
(8/11). Maint. of trees by					
road —do—					
76 No. vide T.m.B p — (38)					
@ RS. 574.05/each					RS. 43622.00
(9/11). prov. & applying 2 coat					
water based cement					
paint —do—					
89.00m ² vide T.m.B p — (38)					
@ RS. 90.98/m ²					RS. 8097.00
(10/11). prov. & laying of					
hot applied thermo-					

	plastic compound —do—	
239.00m ²	vide T.m.B p — (38)	
@ RS. 735.44/m ²		RS. 175770.00
		RS. 909859.00
Add GST 12%		RS. 37183.00
Add L.C. 28 1%		RS. 3099.00
		RS. 350141
		RS. 350198.00
Loss 0.03% below —		RS. 105.00
		RS. 350036.00

R.D. 28/11/22

J.B.

P. 28/11/22